
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRC CODE PAGE OF PAGES

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (It applicable)

M0003 01/15/2014 ZEROREQ-NRR-14-0022
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (it otherthan item) CODE)

US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., s*ret, county, State and ZfP Code) (X A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

BECKMAN ASSOCIATES INC
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1071 STATE RTE 136 SUITE 20

10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
X NRC-HQ- 13-C-03-0032/NRC-HQ-13-C-03-0032

NP.C-HQ-13-T-03-000.l
BELLE VERNON PA 150122926 1OB. DATED (SEE ITEM13)

CODE 785915794 FACILITY CODE 04/24/2013

Ii. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF 9OLICITATIONS

r] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Oflers Ois extended. F]is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pilot to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing

Items 8 end 15. and returning ______ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amsendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA(lf required)

2014-X0200-FEEBASED-20--20D003-11-5-139-1054-252A
13. THIS ITE ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Spea type of modiflcation and authority)

X FAR 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services

E. IMPORTANT:, Contractor E] is not. ExJ is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to thle isusing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including selitdation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

BECKMAN ASSOCIATES INC

The purpose of this modification is to extend the task order period of performance for an
additional 3 months and to revise the task order inspection schedule dates.

Task Order Ceiling: $1,849,694.49

Total Obligation A~mount: $1,800,000.00
LIST OF CHANGES:
Period Of Performance End Date changed from 2013-12-31 to 2014-03-31
Buyer changed
from WANDA M BROWN
Continued ...
Except as provided herein, all terns and conditions of the document referenced in Item B A or 10& as hearetotore changed, remains unchanged end in full force end effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pr•nt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orpnnt)

'°LIWO d o( ii OTEOO 'TED ATJERRY PURCELL
155.ý C N TORJO EROR 50 DTE SIGNED, 16B ITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 C. DATE SIGNED

(Sge ap e o edlag) iotr fCor~n ~r
NSN 7540-1-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA

FAR (46 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLET FES 1i 2014aJE W4?LA7E - ADPAI)D



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF
CONTINUATION SHEET NRC-HQ-13-C-03-0032/NP,C-HQ-13-C-O3-0032/NRC-SQ-13-T-03-0001/M0003 12 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

BECKMAN ASSOCIATES INC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITYIUNIT I UNTPRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)

to JERRY PURCELL

Contracting Officer changed
from DOMINIQUE MALONE

to JERRY PURCELL

Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION-
MAIL PROCESSING CENTER
4930 BOILING BROOK PARKWAY
ROCKVILLE MD 20852 USA

Period of Performance: 05/01/2013 to 03/31/2014

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



Page 3 of 3

11.0 Revised Inspection Schedule:

South Texas Nuclear Plant

Informal Prep (at home, as necessary)

1 st site inspection week

Review

2 nd site inspection week

Review

3 rd site inspection

Documentation

Palo Verde Nuclear Plant

Informal Prep (at home, as necessary)

1 st site inspection week

Review

2 nd site inspection week

3 rd site inspection week

Documentation

Jan 6-10

Jan 13-17

Jan 20-24

Jan 27-31

Feb 3-7

Feb 10-14

Feb 17-21

Jan 6-10

Jan 13-17

Jan 20-24

Jan 27-31

Feb 3-7

Feb 10-14


